Picture Description Model No. Volume
Product Dim.
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
VA-SA35
35L
Ø318*H450mm
2pcs sterilizing
baskets
600*410*1030 77
VA-SA50
50L
Ø340*H550mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
650*410*1140 83
VA-SA75
75L
Ø400*H600mm
2pcs sterilizing basket
690*470*1140 98
VA-SA100
100L
Ø440*H650mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
730*510*1270 110
Hefei Sada Medical Equipment Co., Ltd.
Address: No. 1412, JingDian Plaza, Fanhua Avenue, Economic Development Zone, Hefei, Anhui, China
kevin@sadamedical.com; Mobile/WhatsApp: +86-15955157922, Email: kevin@sadamedical.com
Automatic Vertical Pressure Steam Autoclave
Features:
1. Fully stainless steel structure.
2. Hand wheel type of quick-open door structure.
3. Door safety lock system.
4. Automatically controlled by computer.
5. Digital display of working status, touch type key.
6. Over temperature and over pressure auto-protection.
7. Steam- water inner circulation system: no steam discharge, and the
environment for sterilizing will be clean and dry.
8. Safe protection of water lacking.
9. Self-inflating type seal.
10. Automatically shut off with beep reminding after sterilization.
11. With two stainless steel sterilizing baskets.
12. With drying system. Printer function (USD340.00 if need).
Technical Data:
Working pressure: 0.22Mpa
Working temperature: 134℃
Adjustment of temperature: 105~134℃
Timer: Timer: 0~99 min or 0-99 hour 59 min
Power:2.5-4.5KW /  AC 220V±22V, 50Hz±1Hz
Picture Description Model No. Volume
Product Dim.
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Hefei Sada Medical Equipment Co., Ltd.
Address: No. 1412, JingDian Plaza, Fanhua Avenue, Economic Development Zone, Hefei, Anhui, China
kevin@sadamedical.com; Mobile/WhatsApp: +86-15955157922, Email: kevin@sadamedical.com
Automatic Vertical Pressure Steam Autoclave
VA-SD35
35L
Ø318*H450mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
450*450*1010 56
VA-SD50
50L
Ø340*H550mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
510*470*1130 68
VA-SD75
75L
Ø400*H600mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
560*560*1120 80
VA-SD100
100L
Ø440*H650mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
540*560*1250 85
Features:
1. Fully stainless steel structure.
2. Hand wheel type of quick-open door structure.
3. Door safety lock system.
4. Digital display of working status, touch type key.
5. Auto discharge the cool air, and steam discharging automatically after
sterilization
6. Over temperature and over pressure auto-protection.
7. Safe protection of water lacking.
8. Self-inflating type seal.
9. Automatically shut off with beep reminding after sterilization.
10. With two stainless steel sterilizing baskets.
11. Drying system.(USD170 if need)
Technical Data:
Working pressure: 0.22Mpa
Working temperature: 134℃
Adjustment of temperature: 105~134℃
Timer: Timer: 0~99 min or 0-99 hour 59 min
Power: 2.5-4.5KW / AC220V 50HZ
Picture Description Model No. Volume
Product Dim.
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Hefei Sada Medical Equipment Co., Ltd.
Address: No. 1412, JingDian Plaza, Fanhua Avenue, Economic Development Zone, Hefei, Anhui, China
kevin@sadamedical.com; Mobile/WhatsApp: +86-15955157922, Email: kevin@sadamedical.com
Automatic Vertical Pressure Steam Autoclave
VA-SV50
50L
Ø340*H550mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
690*470*1140 105
VA-SV75
75L
Ø400*H600mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
730*510*1270 125
VA-SV100
100L
Ø440*H650mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
770*550*1350 140
Features:
1. Automatically controlled by computer, digital display of working status,
touch type key;
2. Dynamically showed the temperature, pressure time and vacuum rate, and
the full cycle;
3. Fully automatically route for water inlet, pulse vacuum, heating,
sterilizing, draining, exhausting, vacuum drying;
4. 3 times pulse vacuum, which make the vacuum rate as -0.081 Mpa, and
ensure the high extracting of inner air from dressing, A, B type hollowed
appliance;
5. With 4 fixed program for appliance, medical dressing, rubbers and fluid,
and the user can also set the program as they need;
6. Equipped with the PT/TT testing connector, easy to run the testing;
7. Multiple pulse vacuum drying after sterilizing, ensure the nice sterilizing;
8. Equipped with 0.22 µm bacteria filter, ensure the sterile air enter the inner
vacuum environment, avoid the second contamination;
9. Hand wheel type of quick-open door structure, self-inflating type seal;
10. Adopted with immersed heating, with high heating efficiency;
11. Steam-water inner circulation system: no steam discharge, and the
environment for sterilizing will be clean and dry;
12. Automatically shut off with beep reminding after sterilization;
13. Fully high quality stainless, equipped with double stainless steel baskets;
14. Printer function (USD340.00 if need).
Technical Data:
Working pressure: 0.22Mpa
Working temperature: 134℃
Adjustment of temperature: 0~134℃
Timer: 1~99min
Power: 1.5-4.5KW / AC220V 50HZ
Picture Description Model No. Volume
Product Dim.
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Hefei Sada Medical Equipment Co., Ltd.
Address: No. 1412, JingDian Plaza, Fanhua Avenue, Economic Development Zone, Hefei, Anhui, China
kevin@sadamedical.com; Mobile/WhatsApp: +86-15955157922, Email: kevin@sadamedical.com
Automatic Vertical Pressure Steam Autoclave
VA-FD35
35L
Ø318*H450mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
480*460*850 42
VA-FD50
50L
Ø340*H550mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
520*520*980 50
VA-FD75
75L
Ø400*H600mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
560*560*980 70
VA-FD100
100L
Ø440*H650mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
590*590*1080 85
VA-FD120
120L
Ø480*H660mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
600*640*1140 100
VA-FD150
150L
Ø510*H740mm
2pcs sterilizing baskets
670*690*1140 110
Features:
1. All material is SUS304 stainless steel.
2. Digital display of working status, touch type key.
3. Auto discharge the cool air, and steam discharging automatically after
sterilization.
4. Automatically shut off with beep reminding after sterilization.
5. With two stainless steel baskets.
Technical Data:
Working pressure: 0.22Mpa
Working temperature: 134℃
Adjustment of temperature: 105~134℃
Timer: 0~99 min or 0-99 hour 59 min
Power: 2.5-6KW / AC220V 50HZ
Picture Description Model No. Volume
Product Dim.
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Hefei Sada Medical Equipment Co., Ltd.
Address: No. 1412, JingDian Plaza, Fanhua Avenue, Economic Development Zone, Hefei, Anhui, China
kevin@sadamedical.com; Mobile/WhatsApp: +86-15955157922, Email: kevin@sadamedical.com
Automatic Vertical Pressure Steam Autoclave
VA-SVN60
60L
Ø396×490mm
686*556*913 180
VA-SVN80
80L
Ø396×650mm
686*556*1035 200
VA-SVN100
100L
504×404×502mm
840*600*970 270
VA-SVN120
120L
504×404×590mm
840*600*1060 295
Features:
1. 7” capacitive touch screen, fully automatically controlled, easy to operate
on.
2. Elevating type door, which is more convenient to place and fetch the
objects from the autoclave.
3. The whole procedure from water inlet, pulse vacuum, heat, sterilizing,
water outlet, exhausting to vacuum drying, which are all automatically by
one-key operation.
4. Pulse vacuum, the limit is-0.080Mpa, which ensure the sterilizing more
completely
5. Separated steam generator, which is more energy saving by comparing to
the normal heating and prevent the sterilizing objects from been oxidized.
6. There are several programs loaded in the autoclaves for different
requirement of different objects
7. With PT-TT testing port, easy to run the testing
8. Equipped with Germany SARTORIUS Sterile ventilation filter
MIDISART 2000 0.2 um, which ensure the air is sterile, prevent the
contamination.
9. Steam-water inner circulation system: no steam discharge, and the
environment for sterilizing will be clean and dry.
Technical Data:
Working pressure: 0.22Mpa
Working temperature: 134℃
Adjustment of temperature: 105~134℃
Timer: 1~99min
Power: 2.4-3.6KW / AC220V 50HZ